
PLATINUM  $3,000PLATINUM  $3,000

GOLD  $2,000GOLD  $2,000

SILVER  $1,500SILVER  $1,500

BRONZE  $1,000BRONZE  $1,000

Chesapeake WEA 2026 Annual Sponsorship BrochureChesapeake WEA 2026 Annual Sponsorship Brochure
Be sure to also check out our Á La Carte Sponsorship Menu.

For more information, email traci@chesapeakewea.org.Sponsorships provide
scholarships,
educational

opportunities, and
committee support,

and...

recognition as a
water environment

leader among
peers, clients,

customers, other
water-related
organizations

and....

networking access
with key

influencers
involved in water
industry services,
technology, and

policies,
and...

increased corporate
visibility and
marketing

opportunities
throughout a wide

audience of
water/wastewater

professionals.Logo Representation on
the Ed Norton/Gary Wyatt
Memorial Putting Contest
signage.

Logo on Website Scroll

Free 2026 Job Postings

Logo representation on
eNewsletters, Monthly
Webinars, Leadership
Retreat Session Slides,
Social Media Posts,
Ecoletter Recognition,
Annual Business Meeting
Slides, Holiday recognition
videos, and more!

Hyperlink on Sponsorship
Page

Logo Representation on
signage at the
Chesapeake WEA booth at
TriCon, Annual Business
Meeting, Ed Norton/Gary
Wyatt Golf Tournament,
Chesapeake WEA events,
Joint CSAWWA events,
and more!

Exclusive logo slide on
Chesapeake WEA
monthly webinar.

Free 2026 Job Postings

Organization’s Name
Represented on
Leadership Retreat
Session Slide,  Annual
Business Meeting Slide,
Holiday Recognition
videos, and six
appearances in the
monthly Chesapeake
WEA eNewsletters,
Social Media Posts,
Ecoletter Recognition,
and more!

Hyperlink on
Sponsorship Page

Logo Representation on
signage at the
Chesapeake WEA booth
at TriCon, Annual
Business Meeting, Ed
Norton/Gary Wyatt Golf
Tournament, and other
events.

Free 2026 Job
Postings

Organization’s Name
Represented on
Annual Business
Meeting Slide, Holiday
Recognition videos,
and four appearances
in the monthly
Chesapeake WEA
eNewsletters, Social
Media Posts, Ecoletter
Recognition, and
more!

Hyperlink on
Sponsorship Page

Logo Representation
on signage at the
Chesapeake WEA
booth at TriCon,
Annual Business
Meeting, Ed
Norton/Gary Wyatt
Golf Tournament, and
other events.

** Receive comparable digital promotion of logo and/or organization’s name if an in-person event becomes virtual or otherwise canceled.

Complimentary golf foursome
at the Ed Norton/Gary Wyatt
Memorial Golf Tournament w/
hole sponsorship signage.

Logo on Website Scroll

Free 2026 Job Postings

Logo representation on
eNewsletters, Monthly
Webinars, Leadership
Retreat Session Slides,
Social Media Posts, Ecoletter
Recognition, Annual
Business Meeting Slides,
Holiday recognition videos,
and more!

Hyperlink on Sponsorship
Page

Logo Representation on
signage at the Chesapeake
WEA booth at TriCon, Annual
Business Meeting, Ed
Norton/Gary Wyatt Golf
Tournament, Chesapeake
WEA events, Joint CSAWWA
events, and more!

NEW: listed with all the
PLATINUM Annual Sponsors
in the new Membership
Engagement Guide.


